
Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803 Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation 17.5.2025 г. 11:41 - Page 1

Grand Prix Burgas'25
Burgas, 16. - 18.5.2025

Event 21 Women, 200m Breaststroke 13 years and older
17.5.2025 г. - 11:32 Results Prelim
BulgariaLCM Open 2:27.66 Tanya BOGOMILOVA CSKA Madrid (ESP) 18.8.1986 г.
BulgariaLCM 15 - 17 2:34.45 Geogriya KADOGLU AST Nanjing (CHN) 22.8.2014 г.
BulgariaLCM 13 - 14 2:35.48 Georgiya KADOGLU GALA Sofia 14.7.2012 г.

SGP 2025 Open: 2:28.00
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

13 - 14 years

1. Zeynep Derin GULDEMIR 13 Turkiye 2:48.12 547 A 38.76 42.87 44.21 42.28
2. Tusem Anastasiya ASKAR13 Turkiye 2:51.02 520 A 36.78 43.08 45.89 45.27
3. Bade Ela KAYSERLI 13 Turkiye 2:51.36 517 A 38.60 43.61 44.41 44.74
4. Misra SAYGILI 13 Turkiye 2:52.34 508 A 38.28 44.01 44.87 45.18
5. Zeynep Ipek PISKIN 13 Turkiye 2:52.71 505 A 38.85 44.49 45.47 43.90
6. Melisa CAKMAK 13 Turkiye 2:54.73 487 B 39.22 45.64 45.22 44.65
7. isil Gunes DEMIRCI 13 Turkiye 2:56.24 475 B 38.22 45.61 46.61 45.80
8. Elifnaz ALTUNKESER 13 Turkiye 2:56.51 473 B 39.22 45.78 46.56 44.95
9. Dora OZER 13 Turkiye 2:58.06 460 B 39.00 46.07 46.89 46.10

10. Su Eylul YAKAR 13 Turkiye 2:58.46 457 B 39.87 45.79 46.85 45.95
11. C. CEVIKOGULLARI 13 Turkiye 3:00.95 439 R 39.21 45.74 48.46 47.54
12. Zeynep KAYHAN 13 Turkiye 3:01.02 438 R 39.24 45.42 47.49 48.87
13. Nehir CATAL 13 Turkiye 3:03.14 423 41.75 47.14 47.23 47.02
14. Zelal ORTAKAYA 13 Turkiye 3:04.01 417 42.61 47.00 47.32 47.08
15. Melis INAN 13 Turkiye 3:04.25 416 39.84 47.73 48.87 47.81
16. Aya LOZEVA 13 Briz 3:06.16 403 40.81 45.54 50.47 49.34
17. Viktorya DINEVA 13 Akulite 3:09.80 380 42.98 48.34 49.77 48.71
18. Cennet Deren GOCER 13 Turkiye 3:10.91 374 43.65 49.63 48.84 48.79
19. Gabriela KIREVA 14 Plovdiv 2019 3:13.48 359 43.69 49.89 50.81 49.09
20. Ayse Melek SEMIZOGLU 13 Turkiye 3:17.56 337 44.13 51.67 52.93 48.83
21. Ina MANEVA 13 Olimpia 3:37.55 252 47.20 55.81 57.06 57.48

15 - 17 years

1. Hatice OZTURK 15 Briz 2:48.23 546 A 38.05 43.05 44.04 43.09
2. Anna KIRKOVA 17 Iris 2:54.71 488 B 39.61 44.04 45.10 45.96
3. Viktoria YORDANOVA 17 Olimpia 2:55.61 480 B 39.18 45.35 46.11 44.97
4. Lora TINCHEVA 16 Sprint Sofia 3:02.47 428 41.93 46.55 46.33 47.66
5. Tsvetistyana VALEVA 16 Metropol 3:10.50 376 42.64 49.03 48.65 50.18
6. Elica TONKOVA 16 Sprint Sofia 3:11.05 373 43.77 49.92 48.63 48.73
7. Bozhidara ANGELOVA 15 Torpedo 3:16.59 342 41.93 50.14 51.76 52.76
8. D. ALEKSANDROVA 15 Briz 3:18.36 333 42.96 49.95 53.60 51.85

Open

1. Anastasia BASISTO 22 Moldova 2:41.24 620 A 35.92 40.94 41.88 42.50
2. Zeynep Derin GULDEMIR 13 Turkiye 2:48.12 547 A 38.76 42.87 44.21 42.28
3. Hatice OZTURK 15 Briz 2:48.23 546 A 38.05 43.05 44.04 43.09
4. Dona VEDRICHKOVA 18 Briz 2:50.66 523 A 38.47 44.19 44.91 43.09
5. Tusem Anastasiya ASKAR13 Turkiye 2:51.02 520 A 36.78 43.08 45.89 45.27
6. Bade Ela KAYSERLI 13 Turkiye 2:51.36 517 A 38.60 43.61 44.41 44.74
7. Misra SAYGILI 13 Turkiye 2:52.34 508 A 38.28 44.01 44.87 45.18
8. Zeynep Ipek PISKIN 13 Turkiye 2:52.71 505 A 38.85 44.49 45.47 43.90
9. Veronika TODOROVA 18 Metropol 2:53.12 501 B 38.74 43.94 44.66 45.78

10. Anna KIRKOVA 17 Iris 2:54.71 488 B 39.61 44.04 45.10 45.96
11. Melisa CAKMAK 13 Turkiye 2:54.73 487 B 39.22 45.64 45.22 44.65
12. Viktoria YORDANOVA 17 Olimpia 2:55.61 480 B 39.18 45.35 46.11 44.97
13. isil Gunes DEMIRCI 13 Turkiye 2:56.24 475 B 38.22 45.61 46.61 45.80
14. Elifnaz ALTUNKESER 13 Turkiye 2:56.51 473 B 39.22 45.78 46.56 44.95
15. Dora OZER 13 Turkiye 2:58.06 460 B 39.00 46.07 46.89 46.10
16. Su Eylul YAKAR 13 Turkiye 2:58.46 457 B 39.87 45.79 46.85 45.95
17. C. CEVIKOGULLARI 13 Turkiye 3:00.95 439 R 39.21 45.74 48.46 47.54
18. Zeynep KAYHAN 13 Turkiye 3:01.02 438 R 39.24 45.42 47.49 48.87
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Grand Prix Burgas'25
Burgas, 16. - 18.5.2025

Event 21, Women, 200m Breaststroke, Prelim, Open

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

19. Lora TINCHEVA 16 Sprint Sofia 3:02.47 428 41.93 46.55 46.33 47.66
20. Nehir CATAL 13 Turkiye 3:03.14 423 41.75 47.14 47.23 47.02
21. Hristina KATSARSKA 22 Sprint Sofia 3:03.98 417 41.32 45.86 47.98 48.82
22. Zelal ORTAKAYA 13 Turkiye 3:04.01 417 42.61 47.00 47.32 47.08
23. Melis INAN 13 Turkiye 3:04.25 416 39.84 47.73 48.87 47.81
24. Arina ODINSKAIA 18 Moldova 3:04.88 411 41.58 48.06 49.14 46.10
25. Aya LOZEVA 13 Briz 3:06.16 403 40.81 45.54 50.47 49.34
26. Steliana KIRILOVA 18 Briz 3:08.46 388 39.84 47.42 50.57 50.63
27. Viktorya DINEVA 13 Akulite 3:09.80 380 42.98 48.34 49.77 48.71
28. Tsvetistyana VALEVA 16 Metropol 3:10.50 376 42.64 49.03 48.65 50.18
29. Cennet Deren GOCER 13 Turkiye 3:10.91 374 43.65 49.63 48.84 48.79
30. Elica TONKOVA 16 Sprint Sofia 3:11.05 373 43.77 49.92 48.63 48.73
31. Gabriela KIREVA 14 Plovdiv 2019 3:13.48 359 43.69 49.89 50.81 49.09
32. Bozhidara ANGELOVA 15 Torpedo 3:16.59 342 41.93 50.14 51.76 52.76
33. Ayse Melek SEMIZOGLU 13 Turkiye 3:17.56 337 44.13 51.67 52.93 48.83
34. D. ALEKSANDROVA 15 Briz 3:18.36 333 42.96 49.95 53.60 51.85
35. Ina MANEVA 13 Olimpia 3:37.55 252 47.20 55.81 57.06 57.48


